Series 22B
2-Piece, Bronze Ball Valve with
ISO Mounting Pad Datasheet
600 PSI CWP, ½'' - 4''
FC-0824	  page 2 	 FC-DS-Series-22B-v03 20240820
Features
•	 Heavy Wall, Cast Bronze Bodies
•	 Two-Piece Body

Series 22B
FC-0824	  page 4 	 FC-DS-Series-22B-v03 20240820
Numbering System  How to order Series 22B
22
2-Piece
Ball Valve
600 PSI
CWP
F Full
(¼"-1")
R Reduced
(1-¼" - 4”)
B Bronze
R
R-PTFE
(Glass
Reinforced
PTFE)
G Graphite
R R-PTF
TT FNPTLL CS Latch
Lock
SL
Stainless
Latch
Lock
XH Extended
Handle
BS
Balancing
Stop
Handle
025 ¼"
(F Port)
038   ⅜"
(F Port)
050   ½"
(F Port)
075   ¾"
(F Port)
100 1"
(F Port)
125 1¼"
(R Port)
150  1½"
(R Port)
200 2"
(R Port)
250 2½"
(R Port)
300 3"
(R Port)
400 4”
(R Port)
P Plated
Brass
S 316
Stainless
22 F B P R R SL TT 050
Series Port Size Body Material Ball / Stem
Material